Licensee shall provide Manager a "Notice of Lease Termination" as set fmih below. 

1. License Fee. For Licensee's use of the Premises, Licensee agrees to pay Manager a monthly 
fee of Eighty Five Dollars ($85 .00) per parking space for twenty-five (25) parking spaces 
which shall equate to $2,125.00 (Two Thousand One Hundred and Twenty Five Dollars) per 
month. Such License Fee shall be payable upon the first of each month during the Term 
("Due Date"). Notwithstand ing anything contained herein, in the event Manager fails to 
receive payment within fifteen days (15) of the above specified Due Date ("Grace Period"),